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Name
University of Indianapolis
McKendree University
Drury University
University of Tampa
Delta State University
Colorado Mesa University
Wingate University
West Chester University
Augustana University (W)
Lynn University
Henderson State University
Carson-Newman University
University of Findlay
Nova Southeastern University
Grand Valley State University

Saint Leo University

California State University, East Bay

University of West Florida

2023 NCAA Division Il Championships - 3/7/2023 to 3/11/2023 SCY

Event
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY

200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY

Eligible Relays

Entry Time
1:30.86
1:31.89
1:32.11
1:32.19
1:32.71
1:32.74
1:32.75
1:32.77
1:32.80
1:32.86
1:33.09
1:33.28
1:33.29
1:33.55
1:33.60
1:33.68
1:33.79

1:33.80

2/22/2023 1:27:11 PM
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Name
Northern Michigan University
Wayne State University

Florida Institute of Technology

Eligible Relays
2023 NCAA Division Il Championships - 3/7/2023 to 3/11/2023 SCY

Event Entry Time
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 1:33.83
200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 1:33.98

200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 1:34.04

2/22/2023 1:27:11 PM
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Name
University of Tampa
Nova Southeastern University
University of Indianapolis
Lynn University
West Chester University
Henderson State University
Colorado Mesa University
Wingate University
Delta State University
Minnesota State University, Mankato
Drury University
Carson-Newman University
Grand Valley State University
Augustana University (W)
Northern Michigan University
Wayne State University

Indiana University of PA

2023 NCAA Division Il Championships - 3/7/2023 to 3/11/2023 SCY

Event
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY

200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY

Eligible Relays

Entry Time
1:40.06
1:40.37
1:41.10
1:41.15
1:41.67
1:41.67
1:41.73
1:41.79
1:42.01
1:42.35
1:42.42
1:42.55
1:42.56
1:42.66
1:42.82
1:42.84

1:42.85

2/22/2023 1:27:11 PM
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Name
University of Tampa
University of Indianapolis
Colorado Mesa University
Wingate University
Drury University
Carson-Newman University
West Chester University
Nova Southeastern University
Lynn University
Grand Valley State University
McKendree University

California State University, East Bay

2023 NCAA Division Il Championships - 3/7/2023 to 3/11/2023 SCY

Event
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY

400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY

Eligible Relays

Entry Time
3:21.19
3:21.60
3:21.84
3:22.28
3:22.49
3:23.35
3:23.72
3:24.21
3:24.50
3:24.60
3:24.93

3:25.07

2/22/2023 1:27:11 PM
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Name
Nova Southeastern University
University of Indianapolis
Drury University
Lynn University
Carson-Newman University
Colorado Mesa University
University of Tampa
West Chester University
Colorado School of Mines
Henderson State University
University of West Florida
Wingate University
Grand Valley State University
Delta State University
Indiana University of PA

Northern Michigan University

2023 NCAA Division Il Championships - 3/7/2023 to 3/11/2023 SCY

Event
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY
400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY

400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY

Eligible Relays

Entry Time
3:37.53
3:40.54
3:40.87
3:42.44
3:42.52
3:42.52
3:42.83
3:43.28
3:43.62
3:44.41
3:44.71
3:44.79
3:45.04
3:45.17
3:45.21

3:45.56

2/22/2023 1:27:11 PM
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Name
Nova Southeastern University
Colorado Mesa University
Drury University
University of Tampa
West Chester University
Wingate University
Lynn University
Wayne State University
University of Indianapolis
McKendree University
Grand Valley State University
Azusa Pacific University
University of West Florida
Northern Michigan University
Colorado School of Mines

Carson-Newman University

2023 NCAA Division Il Championships - 3/7/2023 to 3/11/2023 SCY

Event
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY
800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY

800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY

Eligible Relays

Entry Time
7:12.56
7:16.16
7:19.25
7:20.37
7:22.70
7:23.36
7:23.42
7:23.68
7:23.84
7:24.57
7:24.67
7:26.74
7:27.34
7:28.27
7:29.24

7:29.51

2/22/2023 1:27:11 PM





