Eligible Relays

Name	Event	Entry Time
University of Indianapolis	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:30.86
McKendree University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:31.89
Drury University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:32.11
University of Tampa	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:32.19
Delta State University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:32.71
Colorado Mesa University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:32.74
Wingate University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:32.75
West Chester University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:32.77
Augustana University (W)	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:32.80
Lynn University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:32.86
Henderson State University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:33.09
Carson-Newman University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:33.28
University of Findlay	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:33.29
Nova Southeastern University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:33.55
Grand Valley State University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:33.60
Saint Leo University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:33.68
California State University, East Bay	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:33.79
University of West Florida	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:33.80

Page 2 of 6 2/22/2023 1:27:11 PM

Eligible Relays

Name	Event	Entry Time	
Northern Michigan University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:33.83	
Wayne State University	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:33.98	
Florida Institute of Technology	200 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	1:34.04	

Page 3 of 6 2/22/2023 1:27:11 PM **Eligible Relays**

Name	Event	Entry Time
University of Tampa	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:40.06
Nova Southeastern University	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:40.37
University of Indianapolis	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:41.10
Lynn University	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:41.15
West Chester University	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:41.67
Henderson State University	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:41.67
Colorado Mesa University	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:41.73
Wingate University	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:41.79
Delta State University	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:42.01
Minnesota State University, Mankato	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:42.35
Drury University	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:42.42
Carson-Newman University	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:42.55
Grand Valley State University	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:42.56
Augustana University (W)	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:42.66
Northern Michigan University	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:42.82
Wayne State University	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:42.84
Indiana University of PA	200 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	1:42.85

Page 4 of 6 2/22/2023 1:27:11 PM **Eligible Relays**

Event	Entry Time	
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	3:21.19	
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	3:21.60	
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	3:21.84	
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	3:22.28	
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	3:22.49	
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	3:23.35	
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	3:23.72	
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	3:24.21	
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	3:24.50	
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	3:24.60	
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	3:24.93	
400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	3:25.07	
	400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 3:21.19 400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 3:21.60 400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 3:21.84 400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 3:22.28 400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 3:22.49 400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 3:23.35 400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 3:23.72 400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 3:24.21 400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 3:24.50 400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 3:24.60 400 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY 3:24.93

Page 5 of 6 2/22/2023 1:27:11 PM **Eligible Relays**

Name	Event	Entry Time	
Nova Southeastern University	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:37.53	
University of Indianapolis	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:40.54	
Drury University	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:40.87	
Lynn University	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:42.44	
Carson-Newman University	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:42.52	
Colorado Mesa University	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:42.52	
University of Tampa	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:42.83	
West Chester University	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:43.28	
Colorado School of Mines	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:43.62	
Henderson State University	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:44.41	
University of West Florida	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:44.71	
Wingate University	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:44.79	
Grand Valley State University	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:45.04	
Delta State University	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:45.17	
Indiana University of PA	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:45.21	
Northern Michigan University	400 Yard Medley Relay - SCY	3:45.56	

Page 6 of 6 2/22/2023 1:27:11 PM **Eligible Relays**

Name	Event	Entry Time	
Nova Southeastern University	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:12.56	
Colorado Mesa University	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:16.16	
Drury University	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:19.25	
University of Tampa	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:20.37	
West Chester University	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:22.70	
Wingate University	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:23.36	
Lynn University	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:23.42	
Wayne State University	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:23.68	
University of Indianapolis	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:23.84	
McKendree University	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:24.57	
Grand Valley State University	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:24.67	
Azusa Pacific University	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:26.74	
University of West Florida	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:27.34	
Northern Michigan University	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:28.27	
Colorado School of Mines	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:29.24	
Carson-Newman University	800 Yard Freestyle Relay - SCY	7:29.51	